
Household Size
Maximum Income 
for Weatherization 

(200% of FPL)
1 31,300$  
2 42,300$  
3 53,300$  
4 64,300$  
5 $  73,300
6 86,300$  
7 97,300$  
8 108,300$  
9 119,300$  
10 130,300$  
11 141,300$  
12 152,300$  
13 163,300$  
14 174,300$  
15 185,300$  
16 196,300$  
17 207,300$  
18 218,300$  
19 229,300$  
20 240,300$  
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